
 
 

List of Attendees 
 

Name Affiliation Email Address 
Abbott, Ryan  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory abbott13@llnl.gov 
Abdel-Khalik, Said  Georgia Institute of Technology said.abdelkhalik@me.gatech.edu 
Afeyan, Bedros  Polymath Research, Inc. bedros@polymath-usa.com 
Alexander, Neil  General Atomics neil.alexander@gat.com 
Andersen, Michael  University of California, Los Angeles m.andersen@ucla.edu 
Azechi, Hiroshi  Institute of Laser Engineering, Osaka University azechi@ile.osaka-u.ac.jp 
Bailey, David  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory dsb@llnl.gov 
Barnard, John  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory jjbarnard@llnl.gov 
Barty, Chris  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory barty1@llnl.gov 
Batha, Steven Howard Los Alamos National Laboratory sbatha@lanl.gov 
Bauer, Bruno University of Nevada, Reno bbauer@physics.unr.edu 
Bayramian, Andy  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory bayramian1@llnl.gov 
Bedrossian, Peter John Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory bedrossian1@llnl.gov 
Beg, Farhat  University of California, San Diego fbeg@ucsd.edu 
Betti, Riccardo  Laboratory for Laser Energetics betti@lle.rochester.edu 
Bieniosek, Frank  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory fmbieniosek@lbl.gov 
Bittner, Donald  Schafer Corporation dbittner@schaferlabs.com 
Bothwell, Chung  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory bothwell1@llnl.gov 
Caird, John  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory caird@llnl.gov 
Campbell, E. Michael  General Atomics campbell@fusion.gat.com 
Correll, Donald  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory dcorrell@llnl.gov 
Cross, Benjamin  Savannah River National Laboratory ben.cross@srnl.doe.gov 
Davidson, Ronald Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory rdavidson@pppl.gov 
Dean, Stephen  Fusion Power Associates fusionpwrassoc@aol.com 
Degnan, James  Air Force Research Laboratory james.degnan@kirtland.af.mil 
Divol, Laurent  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory divol1@llnl.gov 
Dunne, Mike  Rutherford Appleton Laboratory m.dunne@rl.ac.uk 
Eckstrand, Stephen  Department of Energy steve.eckstrand@science.doe.gov 
Eimerl, David  EIMEX deimerl@eimexinc.com 
El-Awady, Jaafar  University of California, Los Angeles jelawady@ucla.edu 
Erlandson, Al  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory erlandson1@llnl.gov 
Faltens, Andy  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory a_faltens@yahoo.com 
Fedosejevs, Robert  University of Alberta rfed@ece.ualberta.ca 
Fernandez, Juan  Los Alamos National Laboratory juanc@lanl.gov 
Fonck, Raymond  Department of Energy raymond.fonck@science.doe.gov 
Foster, Mark  Department of Energy mark.foster@science.doe.gov 
Friedman, Alex  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory af@llnl.gov 
Gauster, Wilhelm  Consultant gausterinavon@comcast.net 
Gentile, Charles  Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory cgentile@pppl.gov 
Goodin, Daniel  General Atomics dan.goodin@gat.com 
Grisham, Larry  Princeton Plasma Phyiscs Laboratory lgrisham@pppl.gov 
Grote, David  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory grote1@llnl.gov 
Hakim, Ammar  Tech-X Corporation ammar@txcorp.com 



Haynes, Mark  General Atomics mark.haynes@ga.com 
Henestroza, Enrique  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory ehenestroza@lbl.gov 
Hill, David  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory / DIII-D hilldn@fusion.gat.com 
Keane, Christopher  Department of Energy chris.keane@nnsa.doe.gov 
Kireeff Covo, Michel  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory / 

University of California, Berkeley mkireeffcovo@lbl.gov 
Kirkpatrick, Ronald  Los Alamos National Laboratory rck@lanl.gov 
Kirkwood, Robert  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory kirkwood1@llnl.gov 
Krupke, William  WFK Lasers, LLC bkrupke@comcast.net 
Krushelnick, Karl  University of Michigan kmkr@umich.edu 
Kulcinski, Gerald  University of Wisconsin-Madison kulcinski@engr.wisc.edu 
LaFortune, Kai  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory lafortune1@llnl.gov 
Latkowski, Jeff  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory latkowski@llnl.gov 
Lawson, Benjamin  Schafer Laboratories blawson@schaferlabs.com 
Lee, Edward  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory eplee@lbl.gov 
Leitner, Matthaeus  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory mleitner@lbl.gov 
Lindemuth, Irvin  University of Nevada, Reno irvl@att.net 
Lindl, John  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory lindl1@llnl.gov 
Logan, Grant  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory bglogan@lbl.gov 
Mackinnon, Andrew  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory mackinnon2@llnl.gov 
Matzen, Keith  Sandia National Laboratories mkmatze@sandia.gov 
McKenty, Patrick  Laboratory for Laser Energetics pmck@lle.rochester.edu 
McLean, Harry  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory mclean1@llnl.gov 
Meier, Wayne  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory meier5@llnl.gov 
Miley, George  University of Illinois ghmiley@uiuc.edu 
Moir, Ralph  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory rmoir@pacbell.net 
Molvik, Art  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory molvik1@llnl.gov 
Monsler, Michael    traderhawk@aol.com 
Moses, Edward  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory moses1@llnl.gov 
Moses, Gregory  University of Wisconsin-Madison moses@engr.wisc.edu 
Nobile, Arthur  Los Alamos National Laboratory anobile@lanl.gov 
Nuckolls, John  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory nuckolls2@llnl.gov 
Obenschain, Stephen  Naval Research Laboratory   
Olson, Craig Sandia National Laboratories clolson@sandia.gov 
Perkins, John  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory perkins3@llnl.gov 
Peterson, Per  University of California, Berkeley peterson@nuc.berkeley.edu 
Peterson, Robert  Los Alamos National Laboratory rrpeter@lanl.gov 
Petta, Nicole  Schafer Corporation npetta@schaferlabs.com 
Petzoldt, Ronald  General Atomics ronald.petzoldt@gat.com 
Qin, Hong  Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory hongqin@princeton.edu 
Raffray, A. Rene University of California, San Diego rraffray@ucsd.edu 
Rosen, Mordecai  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory rosen2@llnl.gov 
Ryutov, Dmitri  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory ryutov1@llnl.gov 
Sangster, Craig Laboratory for Laser Energetics csan@lle.rochester.edu 
Schmitt, Andrew  Naval Research Laboratory andrew.schmitt@nrl.navy.mil 
Seidl, Peter  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory paseidl@lbl.gov 
Sethian, John  Naval Research Laboratory john.sethian@nrl.navy.mil 
Shapovalov, Mila Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory shapovalov1@llnl.gov 
Sharafat, Shahram  University of California, Los Angeles shahrams@ucla.edu 
Slutz, Stephen  Sandia National Laboratories saslutz@sandia.gov 
Soures, John  Laboratory for Laser Energetics jsou@lle.rochester.edu 
Startsev, Edward  Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory estarts@pppl.gov 
Stephens, Richard  General Atomics rich.stephens@gat.com 



Stoltz, Peter  Tech-X Corporation pstoltz@txcorp.com 
Synakowski, Ed  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory synakowski2@llnl.gov 
Tabak, Max  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory tabak1@llnl.gov 
Thio, Francis Department of Energy francis.thio@science.doe.gov 
Tillack, Mark  University of California, San Diego mtillack@ucsd.edu 
Van Woerkom, Linn  Ohio State University lvw@mps.ohio-state.edu 
Vantine, Harry  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory vantine1@llnl.gov 
Vay, Jean-Luc  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory jlvay@lbl.gov 
Waldron, Will  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory wlwaldron@lbl.gov 
Wilks, Scott  Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory wilks1@llnl.gov 
Wirth, Brian  University of California, Berkeley bdwirth@nuc.berkeley.edu 
Witherspoon, Franklin  HyperV Technologies Corporation witherspoon@hyperv.com 
Wurden, Glen  Los Alamos National Laboratory wurden@lanl.gov 
Yu, Simon  Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory ssyu@lbl.gov 

 
 


